

\$ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1128/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in CRLM No. 58932/2006 of The HIGH COURT
OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARAMJIT SINGH DALIWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Subhash C. Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice to the State stating as regard the state of the trial.

[Meenu Sethi] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Court Master