

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No. 1128/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in CRLM No. 58932/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARAMJIT SINGH DALIWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhash C. Jindal, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pandita, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLearned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file an  
affidavit in regard to the stage of trial as per Order dated 28th April,  
2008.

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Pooja Arora)  
Sr. P.A. Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)